
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 4 LOT 16    DB 61 P 478
OR 101 P 593     OR 312 P 577

PRIDE VALARIE A SCHWAB/PRIDE JAMES L II
24 MOHAWK TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-06700-000
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1329/0525 9/15/2023 WD Q I 01 217,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAFFORD PROPERTIES & 

PRIDE VALARIE A SCH

1309/0236 4/18/2023 WD Q V 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIDEWATER INVESTMENTS

PAFFORD PROPERTIES 
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FR PU NCON & XFOBS 11-29-23

COA PER OWNER

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD CHG PER OWNER VIA PHONE 3347919560

23000037 SFD-CO 0 06/05/2023

2024HX Base Yr

24 MOHAWK TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 100
Ceiling 06 Trey/Crown 70
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,279 108.7000 129.08 165,093 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 2023 1,260 162,641

FOP 60 30 2023 18 2,323

PTO 16 5 2023 1 129

1,336 1,279 165,093

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,10] E19 E4 E21 S30 W13 N4 W15 S4 W16 N30
$
PTO=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,6] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=56,36] E15 S4 W15 N4 $
.
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4

4

4

4
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2023

15

4

15

4

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 2,400

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 4 20.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 120

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 AV 98 0

2,520

1 000100 C SFR 100 62.50 80.80 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


